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Moore Park Plaza — Georgetown
129 Main St. N.  877-5119

It’s Our | FIRST

ANNIVERGARY SALE

AUGUST 23rd TO AUGUST 30th

One year ago this week, Firestone joined the Georgetown business community. H's
been a good year, marked by steady growth in our Tire, Appliance, TV and S5tereo

departments, and we take this occasion to say a most sincere “Thank You’’ fo the
hundreds of people from Georgetown and vicinity it has been our privilege to serve. We

YVETTE LeROY of R.R. 2, Rockwood presented at the Eden Mills community

: 11 this Thursday and Friday evenings
(NS the bust that cuokes. the fuss in at 8 p.m. Shaw's wit sparkles through the

““Passion, Poison and Petrifaction,” the

George Bernard Shaw melodrama being PP uction.

Passion, Poison, Petrifaction
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Passion, Poison and Petrifaction, a melo-
drama in the style where you hiss the villain and
cheer for the hero, is being presented in the Eden
Mills hall by the newly formed Eramosa players
this Thursday and Friday, August 23 and 24,

George Bernard Shaw, the irascible play-

wright, has writlen a witty comment on English -

society which director Jim Gordonr is fashioning
into a heady mixture of comedy and tense melo-
drama where dual feelings of laughter and tears
are, '
The plot brings in the inevitable triangle
where George Fitztollemache (Fitz) determines

" lodo away with his wife’s boy friend, the dashin

and urbane young Alphonse and the events whicﬁ
foul up his best efforts. -

It 1s a first effort for the Eramosa players
who hope the impetus from the play will keep a
theatre group functioning in the township.

They are being assisted in this venture by
T.HE.M. (Theatre Happenings in Eden Mills)
the I‘?{ﬂmh group which has been presenting plays
in Rockwood and Eden Miils thrnughnu? LHE
summer as well as introducing children to the
theatre with classes,

Jim Gordon, son of Mr. and Mrs. Don Gerdon
of R.R. 5, Rockwoed, agreed to direct thé first
play of the Eramosa Plavers and assist them in
getling started,

The curtain goes up at 8 p.m. There is a

small admission charge of 50 cents and one
dollar,
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look forward to another year of confinued progress and pledge ourselves to provide the
finest in service and quality brand pruducts at the lowest possible prices. -

GENERAL CHEST FREEZER
STORES 521 POUNDS

OF FROZEN FOOD!
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BEST BUYI

Firestone Retreadsior

COMPACT

C AH ALL WITH

THE FIRESTONE
NEW TIRE GUARANTEE

Many sizes to hit many maodels

Exehange

Blackwall

INSTALLED

LOOK

At These
ANNIVERSARY SPECIALS

* PEPSI-COLA

* DIET PEPSI

* MOUNTAIN DEW
* TEEM

* ORANGE CRUSH
* LEMON LIME
* CREAM SODA

* GRAPE |

* HIRES H
* GINGERALE

$499

pér case
of -
14 cans

Limit 2 cases
per customer.

COPKANY

STEREO
O SANYO ;e
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Firestone

BEST
BUY

DELUXE
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WIHITEWALLS

FiHvid $30-0°

BLACKWALLS

e $28.00

General Electric
AUTOMATIC WASHER

You Il whes through
washday with all these
premum features A
choice ol bwo wash spaim

s

- ™

General Electric
DRYER |

Huere s the dryer to take
tender care ol your
clothes fat get the

job thone quickty A
chowce ol 2 temiporn-

spoeeds  Fivie cycles -
far all matenals Three
different wash ringe
temperatures Mage
18-pound capaciy

tures and 3 cyclos
An oversipe hint trap
Ferovanent presy oycle
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PAT DALES OF ROCKWOOD examines the junior horsemanship award at the
the hoof of “Dusty”’, who won the junior

same event. Pat Dales was reserve S
trophy at the Huronia Trail Ride, sweepstakes winner and heavyweight - 95 | 95
Creemore, on August 12, while Greg trophy taker on Brasset in a Dales clean- B
Dales, Dusty’s rider, assists. Greg won  up of the ride. , - ]
(Jennifer Barr Photo) e -
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Planning fall wedding T.V. FACTS
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soon and you won't buy any- i
where else.
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F78-14
G78-14
H78-14
F78-15
G78-15
H78-15

$20.75
$20.75
$24.90
$20.75
$20.75
£23.90

F78-14
G78-14
H78-14
- F7B-18
G78-15
H78-15

$22.75
$22.75
$26.90
$22.75
$22.75
$26.90

john Salmen -
Mlllu Margaret Judythe Anne {inited Church, Rockwood. Cﬂumﬁ I.V. Centre
fek, Cambridge (Gall), eldest  Misq Meek i3 & graduate of

ter of Mr. and Mra. C. W. Hamilton Teachers’ College and r . -

. lh‘chn olmdl ﬂ:ﬁd Mr. Roy wason the staff of St Andrew's
H'“ﬁmr dmm - Chatham, son of  Senior Public Schoot, Cambridge,
cu'-i:n o e, d Cornell - (Galt). Mr. Comell is employed
marriage on Saturday, Sep- Chatham '
teshber 22, at 3 p.m. in Rockwood '
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